
REGULAR PACKAGES 

THE CLASSIC  
One ticket to each play. Any Date.  
Select Traditional, Club Chair or 
Lounge/Bar seating. 

6-play
$420

5-play
$385

4-play
$312

3-play
$237

# of pkgs. _____ X $______= $_______

THE BEST VALUE 
One ticket to each play. Any Tues., 
Wed., Thurs., Preview, or Matinee.  
Select Traditional, Club Chair or 
Lounge/Bar seating. 

6-play
$408

5-play
$350

4-play
$284

3-play
$216

# of pkgs. _____ X $______= $_______

MATINEE SAVINGS
One ticket to each play.  Any 
Matinee. Select Traditional, Club 
Chair or Lounge/Bar seating. 

6-play
$372

5-play
$340

4-play
$276

3-play
$210

# of pkgs. _____ X $______= $_______

YOUTH SAVINGS 
Ages 25 and under. One ticket to 
each play. Any date. (One package 
per valid I.D.) Select Traditional, 
Club Chair, or Lounge/Bar seating. 

6-play
$84

5-play
$70

4-play
$56

3-play
$42

# of pkgs. _____ X $______= $_______

THE FLEX PASS
Enjoy flexibility. Any date. Any 
combination! Select Traditional, 
Club Chair or Lounge/Bar seating. 

12 tix
$864

10 tix
$780

8 tix 
$632

6 tix 
$480

# of pkgs. _____ X $______= $_______

SUBSCRIPTION 
ORDER FORM

#2#2 PICK YOUR PLAYS, DATES & SEATING TYPE.PLAYS, DATES & SEATING TYPE.
Consult package descriptions for seating type eligibility. 

Play Date Time

# 
of 
tix. Tr

ad
it

io
na

l

C
lu

b
 C

ha
ir

B
an

q
ue

tt
e

B
al

c.
 B

ox

Lo
un

ge
/B

ar

Example: Into the Woods 10/19/24 7:30pm 2 X

#3#3 CIRCLE YOUR PREFERRED SEATS PREFERRED SEATS ON THE BACK.

BOX & BANQUETTE PACKAGES
THE QUARTO
One Balcony Box or Banquette 
for each play.  Premium seating 
for 4. Any date. Select any Box or 
Banquette seating. 

6-play 
$1,704

5-play
$1,540

4-play
$1,248

3-play
$972

# of pkgs. _____ X $______= $_______

FOLIO ADVENTURE PASS
Ultimate flexibility! Any combina-
tion of seats or performance dates. 
Boxes & Banquettes require four 
(4) vouchers per play. 

24 tix
$1,728

20 tix
$1,560

16 tix
$1,264

12 tix
$960

# of pkgs. _____ X $______= $_______

NEED ASSISTANCE?  QUESTIONS?  CALL US: 216.453.4458

#1#1 SELECT YOUR PACKAGES.PACKAGES.
(The Early Bird pricing below is valid through May 19, 2024 only.)

SEASON TICKET TOTAL $
BACKSTAGE BASH TICKET TOTAL $
PARKING (Hanna Theatre Garage = $10/show, “A Christmas Carol” = $20.00)*
                       *Prepaid parking is not available for weekday matinees $

PAYMENT PLAN PROCESSING FEE (One-time $5.00 fee for GLT Payment Plan ONLY) $

YOUR TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION (To support our mainstage & education programs) $

GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT $
Great Lakes Theater / Attn:  Subscription Dept. 
1501 Euclid Ave., Suite 300, Cleveland, Ohio 44115SUBMIT FORM VIA MAIL:

BACKSTAGE BASH performance/party: # of tix.                x $175.00 = $                                                                                                                            

#4#4 ADD TICKETSTICKETS FOR OUR BACKSTAGE BASH PARTYBACKSTAGE BASH PARTY..

#5#5 FILL IN YOUR CONTACT & PAYMENT INFOCONTACT & PAYMENT INFORMATION.RMATION.       
Name:   Patron ID:  

Address:

City:           State:  Zip: 

Phone: Email:  

PAYMENT OPTIONS:  (select one)
  Please find my CHECK enclosed for the TOTAL AMOUNT MADE PAYABLE TO GREAT LAKES THEATER.
  Please charge my CREDIT CARD below for the TOTAL AMOUNT DUE.
  Please charge my CREDIT CARD below IN TWO INSTALLMENTS according to the terms of 
    the GLT PAYMENT PLAN*.

*A one-time $5.00 processing fee applies. Your initial payment, including your GLT Membership Annual 
Fund contribution (optional) and processing fee, will be charged immediately. Your final payment will be 
charged to your credit card on June 3, 2024. By selecting this option and signing below, you authorize 
Playhouse Square Ticketing to charge your credit card on behalf of Great Lakes Theater - only one credit 
card per order, no debit cards.

 
 Credit Card #:	                    		                    Exp. Date:                   Sec. Code:

 
 Authorizing Signature (required):



#
3 

C
IR

C
LE

 Y
O

U
R

 P
R

EF
ER

R
ED

 S
EA

T 
LO

C
A

TI
O

N
 O

N
 T

H
E 

SE
A

TI
N

G
 M

A
PS

 B
EL

O
W

.
W

hi
le

 w
e 

ca
nn

ot
 g

ua
ra

nt
ee

 s
ea

tin
g

 lo
ca

tio
ns

, w
e 

w
ill

 d
o 

ou
r v

er
y 

b
es

t 
to

 h
on

or
 y

ou
r r

eq
ue

st
 o

r r
ec

om
m

en
d

 a
 s

ui
ta

b
le

 a
lte

rn
at

iv
e.

M
A

IN
 F

LO
O

R
: O

R
C

H
E

S
T

R
A

 L
E

V
E

L

S
E

C
O

N
D

 F
LO

O
R

: B
A

LC
O

N
Y

 L
E

V
E

L PA
R

K
E

R
 H

A
N

N
IF

IN
 

T
H

R
U

S
T

 S
TA

G
E

 
B

E
LO

W

PA
R

K
E

R
 H

A
N

N
IF

IN
 

T
H

R
U

S
T

 S
TA

G
E

 


