

## #1 SELECT YOUR PACKAGES.

(The Early Bird pricing below is valid through May 19, 2024 only.)

REGULAR PACKAGES					
THE CLASSIC One ticket to each play. Any Date. Select Traditional, Club Chair or Lounge/Bar seating.	6-play <b>\$420</b>	5-play <b>\$385</b>	4-play <b>\$312</b>	3-play <b>\$237</b>	
	# of pkgs X \$= \$				
THE BEST VALUE One ticket to each play. Any Tues.,	6-play <b>\$408</b>	5-play <b>\$350</b>	4-play <b>\$284</b>	3-play <b>\$216</b>	
Wed., Thurs., Preview, or Matinee. Select Traditional, Club Chair or Lounge/Bar seating.	# of pkgs X \$= \$				
MATINEE SAVINGS One ticket to each play. Any Matinee. Select Traditional, Club Chair or Lounge/Bar seating.	6-play <b>\$372</b>	5-play <b>\$340</b>	4-play <b>\$276</b>	3-play <b>\$210</b>	
	# of pkgs X \$= \$				
YOUTH SAVINGS Ages 25 and under. One ticket to each play. Any date. (One package per valid I.D.) Select Traditional, Club Chair, or Lounge/Bar seating.	6-play <b>\$84</b>	5-play <b>\$70</b>	4-play <b>\$56</b>	3-play <b>\$42</b>	
	# of pkgs X \$= \$				
THE FLEX PASS Enjoy flexibility, Any date, Any	12 tix <b>\$864</b>	10 tix <b>\$780</b>	8 tix <b>\$632</b>	6 tix <b>\$480</b>	
combination! Select Traditional, Club Chair or Lounge/Bar seating.	# of pkg	s X	= \$	<u> </u>	

BOX & BANQUETTE PACKAGES							
THE QUARTO One Balcony Box or Banquette	6-play <b>\$1,704</b>	5-play <b>\$1,540</b>	4-play <b>\$1,248</b>	3-play <b>\$972</b>			
for each play. Premium seating for 4. Any date. Select any Box or Banquette seating.	# of pkgs X \$ = \$						
FOLIO ADVENTURE PASS Ultimate flexibility! Any combina-	24 tix <b>\$1,728</b>	20 tix <b>\$1,560</b>	16 tix <b>\$1,264</b>	12 tix <b>\$960</b>			
tion of seats or performance dates.  Boxes & Banquettes require four  (4) vouchers per play.	# of pkgs X \$= \$						

**NEED ASSISTANCE? QUESTIONS? CALL US: 216.453.4458** 

#2 PICK YOUR P	LAYS, DA	<u> </u>	SE/	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	YPI	=	
	Consult pack	kage descr	iption	s for s	eating	g type	eligil	oility
Play	Date	Time	# of tix.	Traditional	Club Chair	Banquette	Balc. Box	Lounge/Bar
Example: Into the Woods	10/19/24	7:30pm	2		Х			
BACKSTAGE BASH perform #5 FILL IN YOUR								
Name:							):	
Address:								
					Zi	p:		
Phone:								
PAYMENT OPTIONS: (seld Please find my CHECK enclose Please charge my CREDIT Completes the cha	sed for the TOTAL CARD below for t	he <b>TOTAL AI</b>	MOUNT	DUE.				EATE

Credit Card #: \_\_\_\_\_ Exp. Date: \_\_\_\_ Sec. Code: \_\_\_\_

Authorizing Signature (required): \_\_\_\_\_

SEASON TICKET TOTAL	\$
BACKSTAGE BASH TICKET TOTAL	\$
PARKING (Hanna Theatre Garage = \$10/show, "A Christmas Carol" = \$20.00)* *Prepaid parking is not available for weekday matinees	\$
PAYMENT PLAN PROCESSING FEE (One-time \$5.00 fee for GLT Payment Plan ONLY)	\$
YOUR TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION (To support our mainstage & education programs)	\$
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT	\$

**SUBMIT FORM VIA MAIL:** 

Great Lakes Theater / Attn: Subscription Dept. 1501 Euclid Ave., Suite 300, Cleveland, Ohio 44115

## #3 CIRCLE YOUR PREFERRED SEAT LOCATION ON THE SEATING MAPS BELOW.

While we cannot guarantee seating locations, we will do our very best to honor your request or recommend a suitable alternative.

